€66

Formic acid with not less than 10%
but not more than 85% acid by
mass

Formic acid with not less than 5%
but less than 10% acid by mass

Formic acid with more than 85%
acid by mass

Fracturing devices, explosive, with-
out detonators for oil wells

Fuel, aviation, turbine engine

Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car-
tridges contained in equipment or
Fuel cell cartridges packed with
equipment, containing corrosive
substances

Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car-
tridges contained in equipment or
Fuel cell cartridges packed with
equipment, containing flammable
liquids

Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car-
tridges contained in equipment or
Fuel cell cartridges packed with
equipment, containing hydrogen
in metal hydride

Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car-
tridges contained in equipment or
Fuel cell cartridges packed with
equipment, containing liquefied
flammable gas

Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car-
tridges contained in equipment or
Fuel cell cartridges packed with
equipment, containing water-reac-
tive substances

Fuel oil (No. 1, 2, 4, 5, or 6)

Fuel system components (including
fuel control units (FCU), carbu-
retors, fuel lines, fuel pumps) see
Dangerous Goods in Apparatus
or Dangerous Goods in Machin-
ery

Fulminate of mercury (dry)

Fulminate of mercury, wet, see
Mercury fulminate, etc

Fulminating gold

1.1D

2.1

2.1

4.3

Forbidden

Forbidden

UN3412

UN3412

UN1779

UN0099

UN1863

UN3477

UN3473

UN3479

UN3478

UN3476

NA1993

8,3

1.1D

© W w

2.1

2.1

4.3

B2, T7, TP2

IB3, T4, TP1
B2, B28, IB2, T7, TP2

144, T11, TP1, TPS,
TP28

144, 1B2, T4, TP1, TP8
144, B1, IB3, T2, TP1
328

328

328

328

328

144, B1, IB3, T4, TP1,
TP29

154

154

154

None

150

150
150
230

230

230

230

230

150

201

202
203
230

230

230

230

230

242

241

242

62

243

242
242
230

230

230

230

230

242

Forbidden
1L

5L
60 L
5 kg

5 kg

1 kg

1kg

5 kg

60 L

60 L
30L
Forbidden
30L

60 L
220 L
50 kg

50 kg

15 kg

15 kg

50 kg

220 L

04

>>w

40.

40
40.

25

13, 148

104 “ulwpy A9jos "o "ZOH pup aulladid

loLeLL§



