Formic acid with not less than 10% but not more than 85% acid by	8	UN3412	11	8	IB2, T7, TP2	154	202	242	1L	30 L	Α	40.
mass Formic acid with not less than 5% but less than 10% acid by mass	8	UN3412	ш	8	IB3, T4, TP1	154	203	241	5 L	60 L	А	40
Formic acid with more than 85% acid by mass	8	UN1779	п	8, 3	B2, B28, IB2, T7, TP2	154	202	242	1 L	30 L	А	40.
Fracturing devices, explosive, with- out detonators for oil wells	1.1D	UN0099		1.1D		None	62	62	Forbidden	Forbidden	04	25
Fuel, aviation, turbine engine	3	UN1863	1	3	144, T11, TP1, TP8, TP28	150	201	243	1 L	30 L	Е	
				3 3	144, IB2, T4, TP1, TP8 144, B1, IB3, T2, TP1	150 150	202 203	242 242	5 L 60 L	60 L 220 L	B A	
Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car- tridges contained in equipment or Fuel cell cartridges packed with equipment, containing corrosive substances	8	UN3477		8	328	230	230	230	5 kg	50 kg	A	
Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car- tridges contained in equipment or Fuel cell cartridges packed with equipment, containing flammable liquids	3	UN3473		3	328	230	230	230	5 kg	50 kg	A	
Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car- tridges contained in equipment or Fuel cell cartridges packed with equipment, containing hydrogen in metal hydride	2.1	UN3479		2.1	328	230	230	230	1 kg	15 kg	В	
Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car- tridges contained in equipment or Fuel cell cartridges packed with equipment, containing liquefied flammable gas	2.1	UN3478		2.1	328	230	230	230	1 kg	15 kg	В	
Fuel cell cartridges or Fuel cell car- tridges contained in equipment or Fuel cell cartridges packed with equipment, containing water-reac- tive substances	4.3	UN3476		4.3	328	230	230	230	5 kg	50 kg	A	13, 148
Fuel oil (No. 1, 2, 4, 5, or 6)	3	NA1993	III	3	144, B1, IB3, T4, TP1, TP29	150	203	242	60 L	220 L	А	
Fuel system components (including fuel control units (FCU), carbu- retors, fuel lines, fuel pumps) see Dangerous Goods in Apparatus or Dangerous Goods in Machin- erv												
Fulminate of mercury (dry) Fulminate of mercury, wet, see Mercury fulminate, etc	Forbidden											
Fulminating gold	Forbidden											

Pipeline and Haz. Matls. Safety Admin., DOT

§ 172.101

223